High Efficiency Commercial Modulating
and
300 MBH      400 MBH
500 MBH      650 MBH
800 MBH   1000 MBH
TM
The IFIRE Intuitive VERSA IC touchscreen controller enables
precise modulating temperature control, monitors safety

All information contained in this brochure is subject to change without notice. Due to clerical error,
regulation change or product development please confirm all information with IBC .
900-602 (R1)
H
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NAME MODEL# IBC PART# MBTUH (KW
INPUT
MBTUH (KW)
OUTPUT
AHRI  THERMAL
EFFICIENCY
TURNDOWN
OPERATING
WEIGHT IBS. (KG)
VOLUME WATER HEATING
IFIRE 300 IBGWSF1-0300 016-061 300 (88) 289.5 (85) 96.5% 7:1 411 (186)
IFIRE 400 IBGWSF1-0400 016-071 399 (117) 383 (112) 96% 7:1 411 (186)
IFIRE 500 IBGWSF1-0500 016-081 500 (147) 480 (141) 96% 7:1 416 (189)
IFIRE 650 IBGWSF1-0650 016-091 650 (191) 624 (183) 96% 7:1 501 (227)
IFIRE 800 IBGWSF1-0800 016-101 800 (235) 768 (225) 96% 7:1 547 (248)
IFIRE 1000 IBGWSF1-1000 016-111 1000 (294) 960 (281) 96% 7:1 627 (284)
HYDRONIC  HEATING
IFIRE 300B IBGWSF1-0300B 016-000 300 (88) 289.5 (85) 96.5% 7:1 411 (186)
IFIRE 400B IBGWSF1-0400B 016-010 399 (117) 383 (112) 96% 7:1 411 (186)
IFIRE 500B IBGWSF1-0500B 016-020 500 (147) 480 (141) 96% 7:1 416 (189)
IFIRE 650B IBGWSF1-0650B 016-030 650 (191) 624 (183) 96% 7:1 501 (227)
IFIRE 800B IBGWSF1-0800B 016-040 800 (235) 768 (225) 96% 7:1 547 (248)
IFIRE 1000B IBGWSF1-1000B 016-050 1000 (294) 960 (281) 96% 7:1 627 (284)
All models ship natural gas and are propane field convertible
Technical Information
Heat Only
We are committed to delivering a Greater Degree of Good across the globe - through